4-72
MAF501 series
AIR UNIT (FILITER)
Specification
Model MAF501
Bore No. 20A 25A
Port size 3/4 1
Medium Air

bracket
MAF501 – 20A – □□ – B – □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without bracket
B: L type bracket
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
BOWL
OPTION
4-73
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm
ent
PLC Control System
Pilot & Mechanical Valve
MAF501 Dimensions
AIR UNIT (FILITER)
25
.2
25
.2
25
.2
25
.2
46
.2
46
.2
46
.2
46
.2
32
.7
32
.7
32
.7
32
.7
23
3.
8
(2
31
.4
)
(2
43
.3
)
(2
43
.3
)
68
68 68